

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

Type Approval Code: RDCX/04H/0822/S(22-3634)

Application Number: SQASI/TA/22/3634

This certificate is granted to

MYFIRST TECH SDN BHD

60A, TERBAU HIGHWAY, KIM TENG PARK, 80300, JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR

It is hereby certified that

MODEL: KW1305

MARKETING NAME: KW1305

BRAND: MYFIRST

For device category

WATCH (HYBRID)

Product Features:

LTE [800 (B20), 900 (B8), 1800 (B3), 2100 (B1), 2600 (B7)]

VoLTE

GSM [900, 1800]

IPv6

WLAN [802.11b/g/n: 2400 MHz - 2483.5 MHz]

Bluetooth [2400 MHz - 2483.5 MHz]

Approval Date: 12 August 2022

Expiry Date: 11 August 2023

Certification of Communication, Multimedia and Hybrid Equipment (Equipment) means the certified product has met the requirements of the standards specified in this certificate. The certification of the equipment does not in itself confer a right on the certificate holder to operate the equipment.



Certificate Number: 150155 maulu.

NÜR FADHILAH BINTI MUHAMMAD Chief Executive Officer

Chief Executive Officer SIRIM QAS International



PC 05102004 CB 01



CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

Type Approval Code: RDCX/04H/0822/S(22-3634)

Application Number: SQASI/TA/22/3634

MODEL: KW1305

MARKETING NAME: KW1305

BRAND: MYFIRST

Consists: 1 SIM, 1 IMEI

Complies to

TECHNICAL CODE

MCMC MTSFB TC T007:2020

MCMC MTSFB TC T015:2017

MCMC MTSFB TC T013:2019

SKMM WTS GSM-MT REV. 1.01:2007

Approval Date: 12 August 2022

Expiry Date: 11 August 2023

Certification of Communication, Multimedia and Hybrid Equipment (Equipment) means the certified product has met the requirements of the standards specified in this certificate. The certification of the equipment does not in itself confer a right on the certificate holder to operate the equipment.



Certificate Number: 150155 mailie.

NUR FADHILAH BINTI MUHAMMAD Chief Executive Officer SIRIM QAS International



PC 05102004 CB 01